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JANUARY 2026 SNACK MENU

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

100% Berry Juice

WG Cheez-1It
Crackers

100% Orange
Tangerine Juice

WG Tiger Bites

100% Fruit Punch

WG Original
Sun Chips

100% Grape Juice

WG Yogurt Chex Mix

100% Apple Juice

WG Rold Gold
Pretzels

100% Kiwi
Strawberry Juice

WG Goldfish
Crackers

12

13

14

15

16

100% Berry Juice

100% Berry Juice

100% Orange
Tangerine Juice

100% Fruit Punch

100% Grape Juice

WG Nacho Cheese B, WG Harvest Cheddar WG Cheddar
Doritos WG Wheat Thins we Coo! Ranch Sun Chips Chex Mix
Doritos

19 20 21 22 23
0,
100% Kiwi UL O FE O 100% Fruit Punch | 100% Grape Juice

Strawberry Juice

WG Scooby Snacks

100% Berry Juice

WG Wheat Thins

Tangerine Juice

WG Cool Ranch
Doritos

WG Harvest Cheddar
Sun Chips

WG Cheddar
Chex Mix

26

27

28

29

30

100% Apple Juice

WG Graham
Crackers

100% Kiwi
Strawberry Juice

WG Goldfish
Crackers

100% Berry Juice

WG Garden Salsa
Sun Chips

100% Orange
Tangerine Juice

WG Vanilla Crunch
Grahams

100% Fruit Punch

WG Rold Gold
Pretzels




